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Available Work
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ANDY LLANES BULTO

An Ocean Between Us (1), 2024

Golf leaf & oil on wood board

40 x 40 ″

$4,200
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ANDY LLANES BULTO

An Ocean Between Us (2), 2024

Gold leaf & oil on wood board

40 x 40 ″

$4,200
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ANDY LLANES BULTO

Carnivorous Plants, #4

Paper manufactured with pellen & charcoal

12 x 8.5 ″ / 13 x 17 ″ framed

$1,250
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ANDY LLANES BULTO

Carnivorous Plants, #5

Paper manufactured with pellen & charcoal

12 x 8.5 ″ / 13 x 17 ″ framed

$1,250
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ANDY LLANES BULTO

Carnivorous Plants, #7

Paper manufactured with pellen & charcoal

12 x 8.5 ″ / 13 x 17 ″ framed

$1,250
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ANDY LLANES BULTO

FRAMED #11, 2022

18 x 13 ″ / 20 x 26 x 2.5 ″ framed

$2,200
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ANDY LLANES BULTO

FRAMED #12, 2022

18 x 13 ″ / 20 x 26 x 2.5 ″ framed

$2,200
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ANDY LLANES BULTO

FRAMED #13, 2022

18 x 13 ″ / 20 x 26 x 2.5 ″ framed

$2,200
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ANDY LLANES BULTO

FRAMED #14, 2022

18 x 13 ″ / 20 x 26 x 2.5 ″ framed

$2,200
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ANDY LLANES BULTO

FRAMED #15, 2022

18 x 13 ″ / 20 x 26 x 2.5 ″ framed

$2,200
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ANDY LLANES BULTO

FRAMED #16, 2022

18 x 13 ″ / 20 x 26 x 2.5 ″ framed

$2,200
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ANDY LLANES BULTO

Garden, 2025

Oil and gold leaf on canvas

12 x 12 ″

$1,000
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ANDY LLANES BULTO

Girl with Horses, 2025

24k gold leaf & oil on canvas

55 x 65 ″

$6,500
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ANDY LLANES BULTO

High Tide, 2024

Charcoal and acrylic on canvas

25 x 25 ″

$3,200



- 16 -

ANDY LLANES BULTO

In Fame I, 2025

24k gold leaf & oil on wood

24 x 24 ″

$1,800
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ANDY LLANES BULTO

In Fame II, 2025

24k gold leaf & oil on wood

12 x 12 ″

$1,000
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ANDY LLANES BULTO

In Fame III, 2025

24k gold leaf & oil on wood

12 x 12 ″

$1,000
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ANDY LLANES BULTO

In Fame V, 2025

24k gold leaf & oil on wood

12 x 12 ″

$1,000
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ANDY LLANES BULTO

In Fame VI, 2025

24k gold leaf & oil on wood

12 x 12 ″

$1,000
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ANDY LLANES BULTO

In Fame VII, 2025

Oil and gold leaf on board

12 x 12 ″

$1,000
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ANDY LLANES BULTO

In Fame VIII, 2025

Oil and gold leaf on board

12 x 12 ″

$1,000
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ANDY LLANES BULTO

In Fame VIIII, 2025

24k gold leaf & oil on wood

12 x 12 ″

$1,000
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ANDY LLANES BULTO

In Fame X, 2025

24k gold leaf & oil on wood

12 x 12 ″

$1,000
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ANDY LLANES BULTO

In Fame XII, 2025

24k gold leaf & oil on wood

8 x 8 ″

$500
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ANDY LLANES BULTO

In Fame XIII, 2025

24k gold leaf & oil on canvas

18 x 18 ″

$1,800
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ANDY LLANES BULTO

In-Fame III, 2024

Oil and gold leaf on board

12 x 12 ″

$1,000
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ANDY LLANES BULTO

In-Fame VII, 2025

Oil and gold leaf on board

8 x 8 ″

$500
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ANDY LLANES BULTO

Insomnia, 2025

Oil and gold leaf on canvas

12 x 12 ″

$1,000
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ANDY LLANES BULTO

Pillow Fight PAINTING ON CANVAS #6

Oil and gold leaf on canvas

22 x 25 ″

$2,800
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ANDY LLANES BULTO

Pillow Fight PAINTING ON CANVAS #9, 2022

Oil and gold leaf on canvas

22 x 25 ″

$2,800
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ANDY LLANES BULTO

Pillow Fight #5, 2022

Oil and gold leaf on canvas

72 x 75 ″

$7,500
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ANDY LLANES BULTO

Pillow Fight PAINTING ON CANVAS #10, 2022

Oil and gold leaf on canvas

22 x 25 ″

$2,800
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ANDY LLANES BULTO

Pillow Fight PAINTING ON CANVAS #4

Oil and gold leaf on canvas

22 x 25 ″

$2,800
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ANDY LLANES BULTO

Still Life Study, 2025

Oil and gold leaf on canvas

12 x 12 ″

$1,000
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ANDY LLANES BULTO

The Circus Burn, 2024

Gold leaf and oil on canvas

48 x 36 ″

$4,300
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ANDY LLANES BULTO

The Hunter & the Prey, 2024

24k gold leaf & oil on wood

30 x 24 ″

$2,000
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ANDY LLANES BULTO

The Nap, 2025

Oil and gold leaf on canvas

12 x 12 ″

$1,000
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ANDY LLANES BULTO

Tornado, 2024

Charcoal on canvas

25 x 25 ″

$3,200
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ANDY LLANES BULTO

Untitled (Two Women on Couch)

Oil and gold leaf on canvas

13 x 13 ″ framed

$1,000


